   Version 1.0 Date : 1   st   December 2014.
OPERATING PROCEDURE
FOR
RUNNING GWB - III
Authors :
Nilesh Raskar
Harshavardhan Reddy
1/19

*  All the odd  numbered are upper pipelines of the samplers.
* SamplerId  = Ant Band
*
* Top bin ( Cable starts from 0 )
* SampId = Ant BandId FftId
SMP000  = C00 USB130 000
SMP001  = C01 USB130 001
SMP002  = C02 USB130 002
SMP003  = C03 USB130 003
SMP004  = C04 USB130 004
SMP005  = C05 USB130 005
SMP006  = C06 USB130 006
SMP007  = C08 USB130 007
SMP008  = C09 USB130 008
SMP009  = C10 USB130 009
SMP010  = C11 USB130 010
SMP011  = C12 USB130 011
SMP012  = C13 USB130 012
SMP013  = C14 USB130 013
SMP014  = E02 USB130 014
SMP015  = E03 USB130 015
SMP016  = E04 USB130 016
SMP017  = E05 USB130 017
SMP018  = E06 USB130 018
SMP019  = S01 USB130 019
SMP020  = S02 USB130 020
SMP021  = S04 USB130 021
SMP022  = S03 USB130 022
SMP023  = S06 USB130 023
SMP024  = W01 USB130 024
SMP025  = W02 USB130 025
SMP026  = W03 USB130 026
SMP027  = W05 USB130 027
SMP028  = W04 USB130 028
SMP029  = W06 USB130 029
SMP030  = C07 USB130 030
SMP031  = S05 USB130 031
 } Sampler
END_OF_HEADER
2.2.2 Total Intensity
In this mode only co-polar data will be recorded, uses 16 antennas in dual polarization (only  records